Township Report
3/1/2015 through 3/31/2015

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 04

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 06

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 07

ASHEVILLE 08

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 08

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,000.00

$0.00
$6,000.00

New:
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$619,000.00
$0.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$625,000.00
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New:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50,840.00

$0.00
$50,840.00
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New:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$15,000.00
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New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00



AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial
Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

$5,243,238.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$53,000.00
$8,650.00
$0.00
$5,304,888.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$970,000.00
$45,440.00
$146,162.00
$0.00
$1,161,602.00

$455,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$496,560.00
$1,700.00
$0.00
$953,260.00

$1,524,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$406,675.00
$143,261.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,073,936.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 2 of 6

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00

Moved: 0

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00

Moved: 0

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00

Moved: 0

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00
Dwelling Unit Count: ~ 0.00

Moved: 0

# Buildings ~ # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FRENCH BROAD

HAW CREEK

$580,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$580,000.00

$2,066,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$170,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,236,000.00

$200,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$19,511.00
$9,200.00
$58,000.00
$286,711.00

$187,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,900.00
$0.00
$84,802.00
$283,702.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

HAW CREEK

HAZEL

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

HAZEL

IvVY

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

IvVYy

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$600.00
$1,485.00
$10,500.00
$12,585.00

$15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,500.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$30,500.00

$1,448,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$20,000.00
$139,000.00
$38,000.00
$187,800.00
$1,832,800.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

$3,830,477.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$643,200.00
$3,052,400.00
$0.00
$7,526,077.00

$1,756,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$670,000.00
$43,100.00
$0.00
$149,950.00
$2,619,550.00

$340,150.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$283,101.00
$623,000.00
$22,750.00
$1,269,001.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$61,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$61,000.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

UPPER HOMINY

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total
Residential Multi Family Total
Townhouses Total

Duplexes Total

Commercial Total

Residential Additions & Alterations Total
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total
Mobile Home

Total Project Value

$970,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506,825.00
$510,000.00

$263,983.00
$2,250,808.00

$915,836.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$201,000.00
$2,000.00
$180,045.00
$1,298,881.00

$19,531,201.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,685,675.00
$2,832,498.00
$4,470,437.00
$967,830.00

$30,487,641.00
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37
29

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

S O

26

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00



