Township Report

3/1/2015 through 3/31/2015

						Page 1 of 6
A CHIEVIH I E OA						Č
ASHEVILLE 04					# Build	ings # Units
						C
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$6,000.00	1			1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 04	\$6,000.00					
ASHEVILLE 06						
ASHEVIELE					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$619,000.00	1	_		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$6,000.00	1			1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 06	\$625,000.00					
ASHEVILLE 07						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$50,840.00	2	N	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved.	U
ASHEVILLE 07	\$50,840.00					
ASHEVILLE 08						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$15,000.00	1	N T	0	Mar 1.	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	U
ASHEVILLE 08	\$15,000.00					

BROAD RIVER

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial desidential Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$1,524,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$406,675.00 \$143,261.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,073,936.00	2 0 0 0 2 4 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	# Building Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$406,675.00 \$143,261.00	0 0 0 2 4	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$406,675.00	0 0 0 2	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0			Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family			# Buildings:	0.00		
	#1.5 2 4.000.00	2			# Buildi	ings # Units
OIVIAIIV					# Buildi	ings #Units
INTAIN						
BILTMORE	\$953,260.00					
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	\$1,700.00	1				
-			π Dunumgs.	0.00	Dwennig Onit Count.	0.00
			_			0.00
-						0.00
Residential Single Family	\$455,000.00	3			B 411 1	
					# Dulid	mgo π UIIIIS
					# Ruildi	ings #Units
BEAVERDAM	\$1,101,002.00					
		0	INCW.	U	wioved.	~
ommercial Additions & Alterations			New	0	Moved:	0
esidential Additions & Alterations	\$45,440.00	2				
Commercial	\$970,000.00	2				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00 \$0.00		# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Publication 1 Publication	40.00	^				<u> </u>
М					# Buildi	ings # Units
AVERYS CREEK	\$5,304,888.00					
Mobile Home			New:	0	Moved:	0
-			# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
			_		_	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0		0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses Duplexes Commercial esidential Additions & Alterations mmercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK M Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial esidential Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BEAVERDAM Residential Single Family Residential Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BEAVERDAM Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial esidential Additions & Alterations mmercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home esidential Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family	Residential Multi Family

Residential Single Family	\$580,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00 \$580,000.00	0	1.0	· ·		
BROAD RIVER	\$380,000.00					
FAIRVIEW					# Build	lings #Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,066,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$170,000.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	\$0.00 \$2,236,000.00	0	new.	O	Wioved.	
FLAT CREEK					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$200,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$19,511.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$9,200.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$58,000.00 \$286,711.00	1	new.	1	Moved.	·
FRENCH BROAD						
					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$187,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$11,900.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0			3.6. 1	0
Mobile Home	\$84,802.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
FRENCH BROAD	\$283,702.00					
HAW CREEK						
The state of the s					# Paild	lings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dundings.	0.00	Dwening Ont Count.	0.00
	\$9,500.00					
Residential Additions & Alterations		1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	INCW.	U	wioved.	Ü
HAW CREEK	\$9,500.00					
HAZEL						
IIAZEL					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0			5 111	
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$600.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,485.00	1			3.6 1	0
Mobile Home	\$10,500.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
HAZEL	\$12,585.00					
IVY						
171					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$15,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$5,500.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7		M 1.	0
Mobile Home	\$10,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
IVY	\$30,500.00					
LEICESTER						
EERCESTER					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,448,000.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$1,448,000.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$20,000.00	1	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dwoning Onit Count.	0.00
	\$139,000.00					
Residential Additions & Alterations		6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$38,000.00	3	New:	4	Moved:	2
Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$187,800.00 \$1,832,800.00	6	INCW.	7	1710704.	-
LIMESTONE					"P "I	linge # I Inite

Residential Single Family	\$3,830,477.00	8				
Residential Multi Family	\$5,830,477.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
			_	0.00	_	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$643,200.00	9				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$3,052,400.00	6			N 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
LIMESTONE	\$7,526,077.00					
LOWER HOMINY						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,756,500.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$670,000.00	3				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$43,100.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$149,950.00	7	New:	6	Moved:	1
LOWER HOMINY	\$2,619,550.00					
REEMS CREEK						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$340,150.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$283,101.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$623,000.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$22,750.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$1,269,001.00	-				
SANDY MUSH						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$61,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$61,000.00	V				
SWANNANOA						
DHAMMINA					# Poild	inge # Unite

Nobile Home \$203,983.00 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	it Count: it Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Townhouses	it Count: it Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes	it Count:	0.00
Commercial \$0.00 0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	Moved:	0
Commercial Additions & Alterations	Moved:	0
New: 5 New: 5 New: 5	Moved:	0
Nobile Home \$2,053,983.00 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	wioved.	
Residential Single Family		O .
Residential Single Family \$915,836.00 5 Residential Multi Family \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes Townhouses \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes Commercial \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes Commercial \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes Commercial \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes Commercial Additions & Alterations \$201,000.00 5 Commercial Additions & Alterations \$2,000.00 1 Mobile Home \$180,045.00 5 New: 5 5		
Residential Multi Family \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Townhouses \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Commercial \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Residential Additions & Alterations \$201,000.00 5 \$2,000.00 1 Commercial Additions & Alterations \$180,045.00 5 New: 5		
Residential Multi Family \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Townhouses \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Commercial \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Residential Additions & Alterations \$201,000.00 5 \$2,000.00 1 Commercial Additions & Alterations \$180,045.00 5 New: 5	# Buildir	ings # Units
Townhouses \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Duplexes \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Commercial \$0.00 0 #Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Commercial Additions & Alterations \$201,000.00 5 \$2,000.00 1 Mobile Home \$180,045.00 5 New: 5		
Duplexes Commercial \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0.00 Dwelling Unit Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home \$201,000.00 5 5 New: 5		0.00
Commercial \$0.00 0 Residential Additions & Alterations \$201,000.00 5 Commercial Additions & Alterations \$2,000.00 1 Mobile Home \$180,045.00 5 New: 5		0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home S201,000.00 5 \$2,000.00 1 \$180,045.00 5 New: 5	it Count:	0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home \$2,000.00 1 New: 5		
Commercial Additions & Alterations S2,000.00 1 New: 5		
Mobile Home \$180,045.00 5 New: 5		
A CALLED AND A CAL	Moved:	0
UPPER HOMINY \$1,298,881.00		
Month Totals		
Residential Single Family Total \$19,531,201.00 64		
Residential Multi Family Total \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0 Dwelling Unit	t Count:	0
Townhouses Total \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0 Dwelling Unit		0
Duplexes Total \$0.00 0 # Buildings: 0 Dwelling Unit	t Count:	0
Commercial Total \$2,685,675.00 9		
Residential Additions & Alterations Total \$2,832,498.00 71		
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total \$4,470,437.00 37		
Mobile Home \$967,830.00 29 New: 26	Moved:	3
Total Project Value \$30,487,641.00	wioved.	